
 

 

 

 

 

Date    Game    Location   Time 

Thurs Oct 24   SBA vs. Cutten   SBA     4:15 
Tues Oct 29    SBA vs. Freshwater  SBA     5:30 
Thurs Nov 7       SBA at Fieldbrook   Fieldbrook   5:30 
Fri-Sat Nov 8-9    SBA 7th Tourney  SBA     TBA 
Tues Nov 12     SBA vs. Coastal Grove SBA     5:30 
Wed Nov 13      SBA vs. Winship   Winship    5:00 
Tues Nov 19     SBA at Freshwater   Freshwater   5:30 
Fri-Sat Nov 22-23  Bay City Classic   Eureka    TBA 
Mon Dec 2     SBA vs. Cutten   SBA     5:00 
Tues Dec 3      SBA vs. South Bay  South Bay   5:00 
Wed Dec 4     SBA at Pacific Union  Pacific Union   5:00 
Fri-Sat Dec 6-7    Freshwater tournament  Freshwater   TBA 
Mon Dec 9     SBA at Winship   Winship    5:00 
Tues Dec 10      SBA vs. NUHCS   SBA     5:30 
Thurs Dec 12     SBA at Coastal Grove  Coastal Grove   5:30 
 

6-7th grade Coach: Maryah Greer  707-382-1524 
Coordinator: Cliff Hart    707-845-4106    hartc@saintbernards.us 
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